General Description
The MAX4651/MAX4652/MAX4653 quad analog switch-
es feature 4Ω max on-resistance (RON) when operating
from a single +5V supply. RON is matched between
switches to 0.2Ω max and is flat (0.8Ω max) over the
specified signal range. Each switch can handle Rail-to-
Rail® analog signals. Off-leakage current is 0.1nA at
+25°C. These switches are ideal in low-distortion appli-

TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
16 TSSOP
Ordering Information
MAX4651ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4652EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4652ESE
MAX4653EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4653ESE
-40°C to +85°C 16 SO
-40°C to +85°C 16 SO
For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
查询MAX4651供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M